By, Deputy

which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expones and attorney's fees necessarily paid or incurred by stantor in such proceedings, and all be paid to beneficiary and applied by meliciary in such proceedings, and the balance applied the think indebted in the trivial hardy in a control of the property of the part of the processing and the balance applied the trivial hardy in the proceedings, and the balance applied the included in the trivial hardy and grantor agrees, at it in braining to to take such californs and occurred such instruments as shall be necessary in the processing and the balance applied and the processing and the balance applied and the processing and the processing and the processing and the processing and the balance applied to the processing and the processing and the processing and the processing and the part of the processing and the processing

and that the grantor will warrant and torever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to invers to the heartist of end hinds all persons hearts their below the second applies. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this mortgage, it is understood that the mortgage of a mortgage is the supplemental that the mortgage of the contract of the construing this mortgage, it is understood that the mortgage of the mortgage of the contract of the mortgage of the mortgage.

secured nereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary nerein.

In construing this mortgage, it is understood that the mortgagor or mortgagee may be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the departure has accounted this instrument the day and were first above written. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not sequired, disregard this notice.

BRIAN A. MITCHELL LMAL G. MITCHELL LINDA G. WITCHELL

the Act and Regulation by making re the Act and Regulation by making re se Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equi-		
not required, disregard this notice.	v of Yamhill)ss. of Februay,1993.,
by Brian A Mitchell This instrument was ac	knowledged before me on22nd and Linda G Mitchell cknowledged before me on	, 19,
by		
of DEFICIAL SEAL LISA G. BUYES RY PUBLIC - OREGON	Lisa & Buy	Notary Public for Oregon り ー13 - 14
110010N NO 020616	1/2 y comme	·

NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 020616 NY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 13, 1996

REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been paid.)

REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be	used only when obligations tides
To: The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebted to the control of the control	dness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the trust dness secured by the foregoing trust of you under the terms of the on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of the edness secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith to the parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the estate now to the parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the estate now.
DATED:, 19	
DATED:	Beneficiary
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures.	Beneficiary
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed Or Trustee or Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.	

EXHIBIT "A"

A tract of land situated in the SW 1/4 NE 1/4 of Section 18, Township 24 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at an iron pin on the North line of the SW 1/4 NE 1/4 of said Section 18, said point being West thereon a distance of 313.0 feet from the iron pin marking the Northeast corner of the SW 1/4 NE 1/4 of said Section 18; thence West along the North line of the SW 1/4 NE 1/4 of said Section 18 a distance of 150.0 feet to an iron pin; thence South 45 degrees West a distance of 279.72 feet to an iron pin; thence continuing South 45 degrees West a distance of 115.0 feet to the centerline of Crescent Creek; thence Easterly and Southerly along the centerline of said Creek to a point which is South 45 degrees West a distance of 412.0 feet from the point of beginning; thence North 45 degrees East a distance of 78.0 feet to an iron pin; thence continuing North 45 degrees East a distance of 334.0 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

CODE 205 MAP 2407-18AO TL 2700

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	26.1
Filed for record at request of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Apple Title & Escrow, Inc.	theday y recorded in VolM93 37 County Clerk

FEE \$20.00 By annette Muell